
CONTRACTOR CONTRACT # CONTACT PERSON email ADDRESS PHONE FAX
Airgas Inc. INC98‐0102 Mr. Tim Parker

Business Manager ‐ Hydrogen/Helium
tim.parker@airgas.com 259 N. Radnor‐Chester Rd., Ste 100

Radnor, PA 19087
(773) 583‐4600

AirGas Intermountain INC98‐0103 Mr. Tim Parker
Business Manager ‐ Hydrogen/Helium

tim.parker@airgas.com 259 N. Radnor‐Chester Rd., Ste 100
Radnor, PA 19087

(773) 583‐4600

Air Liquide Helium America, Inc. INC98‐0104 Mr. John Wilson
Manager, Helium Supply Chain and Fleet Operations

john.wilson@airliquide.com 2700 Post Oak Blvd., Ste 1800
Houston,  TX 77056

(713) 624‐8745 (713) 803‐7229

Air Products, L.P. INC98‐0105 Mr. Robert Lein
Director, Strategic Sourcing ‐ Global Helium

leinrd@airproducts.com 7201 Hamilton Blvd.
Allentown,  PA 18195

(610) 481‐8946 (610) 481‐2614

Linde Gas North America, LLC INC98‐0106 Mr. Chuck Druck
Assistant Head Global Supply Chain

charles.druck@linde.com 575 Mountain Ave.
Murray Hill,  NJ 07974

(908) 771‐1358 (908) 771‐1138

Praxair, Inc. INC98‐0112 Ms. Jane Hoffman
Global Sourcing Director ‐ Helium & Rare Gases

jane_hoffman@praxair.com 1585 Sawdust Rd., Ste 300
The Woodlands, TX  77380

(281) 203‐3861

Matheson Tri‐Gas, Inc. INC98‐0114 Mr. John Magrino
Director, Helium Supply Chain & Product Management

jmagrino@mathesongas.com 150 Allen Rd., Ste 302
Basking Ridge, NJ 07920

(908) 991‐9306 (908) 636‐2286

GT & S INC00‐0115 Ms. Doreen Heal
Director Government Programs

doreen_heal@praxair.com 390 Old Ridgbury Rd
Danbury CT 06810

(203) 266‐4306

Global Gases America INC13‐0116 Phil Kornbluth
Consultant ‐ Kornbluth Helium Consulting, LLC

phil.kornbluth@globalgasesamerica.com 5 Benner Ct.
Bridgewater, New Jersey 08807

(908) 745‐9779
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